9/1/2018

Pos Name
1 Jadrice Toussaint
2 Steve Seymore
3 Chris Cargill
4 Scott Fraser
5 Chad Ryker
6 Brandon Porambo
7 Mike Casino
8 Dennis Healy
9 J.J. Mallrich
10 Wayne Atkins
11 W B Sephus
12 Jon Nwanagu
13 Randy Adkins
14 Devin Taylor
15 Chris Cox
16 Robert Tarrien
17 Mike Losert

18 Col. Bill Rogerson IV

19 Alan Schoonmaker
20 Chris Harvey

21 Mike Johnson

22 Gregory Shumaker
23 Rob Ippolito

24 Scot Spiewak

25 David Rock

26 Dan Bullis

27 Clay Turner

28 John Rogers

29 James Darden

30 Ryan Finch

31 Keith Lamming
32 Robby Unser

33 Brandon Nelson
34 Terry Tabor

35 Eric Janveaux

36 Robert Stanley
37 Ido Waksman

38 Marcus Merideth
39 David Lousteau Sr.
40 Paul Molina

41 Tom DeYoung
42 David Feighner
43 Dave Whitworth
44 Kevin Schultz

45 Caitlin Dunlap
46 Jennifer Merideth
47 Fred Kratzel

48 Nick Dunlap

49 Tyler Garling

50 Nick Gruendler
51 James Boller

52 Jeremy Scotton
53 Brian Regganie
54 William Agnor
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Overall Indexed Results

RON 7

2018 Tire Rack SCCA CAM Challenge Invitational 08/31/2018 - 09/02/2018 Q % % (o]
A

Class

CAMS
CAMT
CAMT
CAMS
CAMT
CAMC
CAMS
CAMC
CAMT
CAMT
CAMC
CAMS
CAMC
CAMC
CAMC
CAMT
CAMS
CAMC
CAMT
CAMS
CAMS
CAMC
CAMT
CAMS
CAMS
CAMS
CAMS
CAMS
CAMC
CAMT
CAMC
CAMT
CAMS
CAMC
CAMC
CAMC
CAMC
CAMC
CAMS
CAMC
CAMS
CAMC
CAMC
CAMS
CAMS
CAMC
CAMT
CAMS
CAMC
CAMS
CAMC
CAMC
CAMS
CAMC

Number

28
95
98
99
74
11
142
93
195
173
101
135
18
136
193
75
190
112
18
155
175
128
39
199
85
190
118
150
152
123

90
75
90
27
84
89
14
174
185
128
139
171
154
189
71
54
71
84
42
83
86
22

Total Time

74.314
76.599
76.698
74.513
76.984
76.215
74.990
76.578
77.468
77.500
76.770
75.466
76.869
77.027
77.052
77.941
75.775
77.287
78.201
76.041
76.046
77.550
78.417
76.243
76.278
76.326
76.332
76.393
77.875
78.776
77.993
78.917
76.648
78.064
78.160
78.178
78.178
78.231
76.830
78.283
76.872
78.339
78.436
77.082
77.129
78.608
79.503
77.213
78.712
77.319
78.747
78.766
77.416
78.880

Pronto Timing System

Timing System

www.ProntoTimingSystem.com

Index Indexed Time
0.831 61.755
0.807 61.815
0.807 61.895
0.831 61.920
0.807 62.126
0.816 62.191
0.831 62.317
0.816 62.488
0.807 62.517
0.807 62.543
0.816 62.644
0.831 62.712
0.816 62.725
0.816 62.854
0.816 62.874
0.807 62.898
0.831 62.969
0.816 63.066
0.807 63.108
0.831 63.190
0.831 63.194
0.816 63.281
0.807 63.283
0.831 63.358
0.831 63.387
0.831 63.427
0.831 63.432
0.831 63.483
0.816 63.546
0.807 63.572
0.816 63.642
0.807 63.686
0.831 63.694
0.816 63.700
0.816 63.779
0.816 63.793
0.816 63.793
0.816 63.836
0.831 63.846
0.816 63.879
0.831 63.881
0.816 63.925
0.816 64.004
0.831 64.055
0.831 64.094
0.816 64.144
0.807 64.159
0.831 64.164
0.816 64.229
0.831 64.252
0.816 64.258
0.816 64.273
0.831 64.333
0.816 64.366
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2018 Tire Rack SCCA CAM Challenge Invitational 08/31/2018 - 09/02/2018 Q % % (o]
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Timing System
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Pos Name Class Number Total Time Index Indexed Time
55 Trevor Renson CAMC 134 78.956 0.816 64.428
56 Les Schober CAMS 175 77.541 0.831 64.437
57 Corey Pettett CAMC 56 78.993 0.816 64.458
58 Michael Cobb CAMC 51 79.075 0.816 64.525
59 Kerry Gonzales CAMS 99 77.693 0.831 64.563
60 Jinx Jordan CAMT 12 80.009 0.807 64.567
61 John Fehring CAMC 186 79.146 0.816 64.583
62 Patrick Darling CAMT 21 80.087 0.807 64.630
63 Cindy Duncan CAMC 183 79.235 0.816 64.656
64 Pilar Miranda CAMC 36 79.261 0.816 64.677
65 James Thomas CAMC 35 79.278 0.816 64.691
66 Mat Beck CAMS 67 77.889 0.831 64.726
67 Zach Rogers CAMC 86 79.368 0.816 64.764
68 John LaRandeau CAMC 92 79.599 0.816 64.953
69 Andrew Chenoweth CAMT 44 80.571 0.807 65.021
70 Lorien Feighner CAMC 28 80.008 0.816 65.287
71 Frank Likert CAMC 26 80.114 0.816 65.373
72 Rusty Henderson CAMC 23 80.400 0.816 65.606
73 Jeffrey Mark Pilson CAMC 33 80.469 0.816 65.663
74 David Gushwa CAMC 14 80.579 0.816 65.752
75 Kurt Chenoweth CAMT 144 81.518 0.807 65.785
76 Vernon Jolley CAMS 71 79.305 0.831 65.902
77 Bea Regganie CAMS 186 79.422 0.831 66.000
78 William Twelves CAMS 12 79.516 0.831 66.078
79 Dave Wallace CAMT 8 81.882 0.807 66.079
80 Robert Palmblad CAMC 34 80.979 0.816 66.079
81 Larry Vaughan CAMC 80 81.016 0.816 66.109
82 Donald Knop CAMC 194 81.175 0.816 66.239
83 Peter Cline CAMC 151 81.295 0.816 66.337
84 Meredith Evans CAMC 73 81.809 0.816 66.756
85 Kandy Johnson CAMS 55 80.629 0.831 67.003
86 Kellie Knop CAMC 94 82.238 0.816 67.106
87 James Green CAMS 133 80.784 0.831 67.132
88 Velma Boreen CAMC 187 82.915 0.816 67.659
89 Terry Brown CAMC 91 83.458 0.816 68.102
90 Joe Craley CAMT 52 84.693 0.807 68.347
91 Beth Whitworth CAMC 39 83.870 0.816 68.438
92 Kent Radford CAMS 68 82.976 0.831 68.953
93 Wes Collins CAMC 5 87.944 0.816 71.762
94 John Hunter CAMS 111 86.461 0.831 71.849
95 Marcia Haynes CAMS 33 87.053 0.831 72.341
96 Kenneth Niesz CAMC 9 89.894 0.816 73.354
97 Joe McCollough CAMS 4 90.444 0.831 75.159
98 Deonna Carranza CAMC 44 0.816 No Time
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